Saturday 31st July 2010

OFFICIALS
Name Age
Darren Cresser S
Nicky Cresser S
Mark Ledger S
Calum Cresser 114
Geeorge Rix J18
Brian Marshall S
James Tonks S
Ben Watson J16
Mark Preddy S
Anna-Louise Glendenning S
Jez Rix
Chloe Glendenning J18
DIV 2 K1 MEN
Pos Bib Name Age
1 90 Matthew Fletcher S
2 157 Mark Stoner 118
3 70 Eoghan Kelly J16
3 54 Russell Cathcart S
5 186 Matt Mace J12
6 78 Jonny Dickson J12
7 93 Kris Wilkinson 112
8 72 John Stoner M
9 12 Alan Hartley M
10 165 Matt Cook 118
11 109 James Hastings M
12 62 John Flitcroft S
13 997 Jake Brown 112
14 204 Jacob Boswell J16
15 193 AriHodgson J14
16 154 Will Smith J16
17 998 Andy Brown M
DIV 2/3 VETS
Pos Bib Name Age
1 11 Roy Garriock Vet
DIV 2 K1 WOMEN
Pos Bib Name Age
1 56 Bethan Kelly J14
2 2 Gill Arnett S
3 9 Eleanor Warren 118
4 66 Jamie Grover J14
5 81 Lottie Cooper J14
6 85 Laura Milne 112
7 84 Catherine Jones S
8 28 Donna Hawkins M
DIV 2 C1 MEN
Pos Bib Name Age
1 31 Zachary Allin J12
2 14 Les Ford M
DIV 2/3C2
Pos Bib Name Age

1 969 Nicky Cresser/Sam Critchle S

DIV 2/3 C1 WOMEN
Pos Bib Name Age
1 9 Anna-Louise Glendenning S
2 31 Chloe Glendenning J18
DIV 3 MEN
Pos Bib Name Age

Club

Tees Tigers

Tees Tigers

Tees Tigers

Tees Tigers
Bradford & Bingley
Tees Tigers

Tees Tigers

Tees Tigers
Meridian
Greenstar
Bradford & Bingley
Greenstar/Hexham

Club

Tees Tigers
Breakout CC
HPP CC

Kyle KC
SCC/CR Cats
CR Cats
Tees Tigers
Breakout CC
Matlock
Breakout CC
Swaledale
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Breakout CC
STCC
Winchester & District (
Tees Tigers

Club

Ribble

Club

Tees Tigers
Halifax

Aber Kayakers
Meridian
Castle CC
Stirling
Stirling CC
Matlock

Club

TVCC
Halifax CC

Club

Tees Tigers

Club

Greenstar
Greenstar/Hexham

Club

Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total

69 0 69
73 2 75
74 2 76
78 8 86
81 2 83
76 6 82
79 4 83
76 6 84
89 0 89
93 4 97
93 4 97
105 4 109
Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total
83 2 85
86 0 86
86 0 86
94 2 96
85 2 87
85 2 87
90 6 96
96 2 98
108 4 112
91 6 97
100 0 100
DNF

101 0 101
96 8 104
100 4 104
107 14 121
113 0 113
Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total
109 2 111
Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total
97 2 99
93 4 97
101 2 103
98 6 104
105 2 107
114 2 116
114 4 118
113 10 123

Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total

102 0
99 2

102
101

Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total

101 0

101

Run 1 Time Run1Pens Run 1 Total

130 4
163 4

134
167

Run 1Time Run1Pens Run1Total

Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total

DNS
72 0 72
71 2 73
80 0 80
81 0 81
76 6 82
83 6 89
80 6 86
88 4 92
90 2 92
DNS
DNS
Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total
80 2 82
85 8 93
90 6 96
84 2 86
83 4 87
86 2 88
89 2 91
92 2 94
92 2 94
95 2 97
107 4 111
96 4 100
114 2 116
96 6 102
99 6 105
104 8 112
65 602 667
Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total
100 0 100
Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total
93 0 93
96 0 96
97 6 103
100 54 154
106 2 108
108 0 108
113 6 119
119 2 121
Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total
92 2 94
116 0 116
Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total
96 2 98
Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total
121 2 123
144 12 156

Run 2 Time Run2Pens Run 2 Total

Best Total

69
72
73
80
81
82
83
84
89
92
97
109

Best Total

82
86
86
86
87
87
91
94
94
97
100
100
101
102
104
112
113

Best Total

100

Best Total

93

96
103
104
107
108
118
121

Best Total

94
101

Best Total

98

Best Total

123
156

Best Total

Points

1000
941
882
882
765
706
647
588
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59

Points

412

Points

100
88
75
63
50
38
25
13

Points

71
65

Points

1000

Points

235
59

Points



1 11 Brandon Watson 114
2 84 Robbie Cook 118
3 355 Ben Mace J12
4 95 Connor Turner J12
5 116 Connor Bailey J12
6 97 Graham Turner M
7 204 Jonathan Edwards 114
8 338 Robbie Seamons J12
9 70 Caspian Rix J12
10 25 Roger Blanchard ™M
11 286 Ben Kelly J12
12 216 David Glendenning S
13 106 Trevor Keay M
14 38 Brian Dunn M
15 899 Philip Smith S
DIV 3 K1 WOMEN
Pos Bib Name Age
1 73 Sally Fairbrass J16
2 139 IslaKelly J12
3 126 Erin Turner J12
DIV 3 C1 MEN
Pos Bib Name Age
1 52 Scott Cresswell S
2 58 Ari Hodgson J14
3 65 Matt Cook 118
DIV 4 K1 MEN
Pos Name Age
1 Morgan Wigham J14
2 Andrew Galbraith 114
3 Charlie Frankcom 114
4 Michael Woodhouse M
5 Daniel Bradley J12
6 Liam Robinson Meikle J12
7 Charlie Caine J12
8 Matthew Wilkinson J12
DIV 4 K1 WOMEN
Pos Name Age
1 Maeve Woodhouse 114
Div4c2
Pos Name Age
Charlie Frankcom/Calum C J14
OPEN TEAMS
Pos Team Name

The Cressers
Meridian Tigers Seniors
Just short of three

The Flying Mighty Midgets

2j's&aG

Caths Blokes
3inaBoat
Waiting for brian
Brea Wind
Meridian Tigers

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Tees Tigers
Breakout CC
SCC/CR Cats

Tees Tigers
Bradford & Bingley
Tees Tigers
Hexham CC
Meridian

Bradford & Bingley
Halifax

Sterling CC
Hexham CC

sTCC

Halifax

Kyle KC

Club

Bradford & Bingley
Sterling CC
Tees Tigers

Club

Tees Tigers
STCC
Breakout CC

Club

Durham KC
Kyle KC
Tees Tigers
Hexham
Hexham
Hexham
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers

Club

Hexham

Club

Tees Tigers

89

90
105
101
109
115
107
116
109
116
122
131
120
158
180

Run 1 Time

121
128
138

Run 1 Time

116
117
131

Run 1 Time

139

80
120
126
131

89
196
117

Run 1 Time

122

Run 1 Time

101

Run 1 Time

85

91
108

95
105
132
132
165
157
120
163
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Run 1 Pens

108
60
64

Run 1 Pens

Run 1 Pens

10
54
4

4
104
260
252
302

Run 1 Pens

58

Run 1 Pens

Run 1 Pens

0o

18
10

66
58
76
116
78

97

94
105
107
111
119
111
122
117
120
128
141
130
162
192

Run 1 Total

229
188
202

Run 1 Total

118
123
137

Run 1 Total

149
134
124
130
235
349
448
419

Run 1 Total

180

Run 1 Total

109

Run 1 Total

85

99
112
113
115
140
198
223
233
236
241

86 8
88 56
108 2
104 4
104 4
102 6
111 6
111 4
112 8
119 8
118 6
118 6
132 6
130 0
146 260
Run 2 Time Run 2 Pens
119 4
122 8
139 4
Run 2 Time Run 2 Pens
108 0
114 0
120 4

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pens
107 4

110 2

89 104

123 54

111 52

127 258

109 250

98 306

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pens

95 6

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pens

98 4

94
144
110
108
108
108
117
115
120
127
124
124
138
130
406

Run 2 Total

123
130
143

Run 2 Total

108
114
124

Run 2 Total

111
112
193
177
163
385
359
404

Run 2 Total

101

Run 2 Total

102

94

94
105
107
108
108
111
115
117
120
124
124
130
130
192

Best Total

123
130
143

Best Total

108
114
124

Best Total

111
112
124
130
163
349
359
404

Best Total

101

Best Total

102

1000
933
867
800
733
667
600
533
467
400
333
267
200
133

67

Points
100

67
33

Points
100

67
33

Points

PROMO
PROMO

Points

PROMO

Points

PROMO



